
Feldkampf der Männer

1 Rob Scholten NKB 789,00

2 Martin Coppinger BC 780,00

3 Knud Seiler VSHB 731,00

4 Mark Tijkorte NKB 720,00

5 Bart Kamphuis NKB 719,00

6 Luca Brunetti ABIS 712,00

7 Mark Henri Jürgens VSHB 691,00

8 Sören Bruhn FKV 686,00

9 Keno Vogts FKV 678,00

10 Laurens Maseland NKB 673,00

11 Bert Stroje FKV 669,00

12 Aidan Murphy BC 659,00

13 Rico Wefer FKV 654,00

14 Thomas Mackle BC 652,00

15 Christian Lembke VSHB 645,00

16 Billy McAuliffe BC 642,00

17 Emanuele Subissati ABIS 614,00

18 Tobias Jöns VSHB 593,00

19 Giovanni Guidi ABIS 542,00

20 Thomas Moschini ABIS 531,00

Platz Summe / mName Verband

Kaltenhörn  50 Jahre IBA + 125 Jahre VSHB  31. Mai 2019



Feldkampf der Männer

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

Rob Scholten 789,00 1

Martin Coppinger 780,00 2

Knud Seiler 731,00 3

Mark Tijkorte 720,00 4

Bart Kamphuis 719,00 5

Luca Brunetti 712,00 6

Mark Henri Jürgens 691,00 7

Sören Bruhn 686,00 8

Keno Vogts 678,00 9

Laurens Maseland 673,00 10

Bert Stroje 669,00 11

Aidan Murphy 659,00 12

Rico Wefer 654,00 13

Thomas Mackle 652,00 14

Christian Lembke 645,00 15

Billy McAuliffe 642,00 16

Emanuele Subissati 614,00 17

Tobias Jöns 593,00 18

Giovanni Guidi 542,00 19

Thomas Moschini 531,00 20

Summe 2660,00 2687,00 2733,00 2399,00 2901,00

1. NKB 2901,00

2. BC 2733,00

3. FKV 2687,00

4. VSHB 2660,00

5. ABIS 2399,00

Verbandswertung / Weite

PunkteSammlung der Meter
Name

Summe Punkte

Kaltenhörn  50 Jahre IBA + 125 Jahre VSHB  31. Mai 2019



Feldkampf der Männer

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

Rob Scholten 1

Martin Coppinger 2

Knud Seiler 3

Mark Tijkorte 4

Bart Kamphuis 5

Luca Brunetti 6

Mark Henri Jürgens 7

Sören Bruhn 8

Keno Vogts 9

Laurens Maseland 10

Bert Stroje 11

Aidan Murphy 12

Rico Wefer 13

Thoms Mackle 14

Christian Lembke 15

Billy McAuliffe 16

Emanuele Subissati 17

Tobias Jöns 18

Giovanni Guidi 19

Thomas Moschini 20

43 41 44 62 20

Verbandswertung / Pkte.

1. NKB 20,00

2. FKV 41,00

3. VSHB 43,00

4. BC 44,00

5. ABIS 62,00

Sammlung der Punkte

Summe Punkte

Name

Kaltenhörn  50 Jahre IBA + 125 Jahre VSHB  31. Mai 2019


